Position

Se Early Childhood Education
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Special Ed Site Specialist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Se Early Childhood Education
Plant Foreman Elementary
Clerk Il

Special Ed Site Specialist

Inst Asst Ibi

Inst Asst Lead Ibi

Inst Asst Senior Ibi

Inst Asst Senior Ibi

Inst Asst Senior Ibi

Inst Asst Ibi

Inst Asst Lead Ibi

Inst Asst Ibi

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department

La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem

Total Wages

$136,677
$109,575
$105,816
$105,468
$105,321
$105,283
$104,777
$103,721
$96,417
$95,925
$89,435
$80,537
$74,689
$73,780
$71,371
$68,039
$65,967
$58,876
$56,270
$50,800
$38,807
$37,873
$35,235
$32,884
$30,695
$29,720
$29,657
$29,229
$28,761
$28,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,184
$29,548
$29,288
$29,131
$12,326
$29,109
$27,153
$28,966
$28,171
$26,320
$27,539
$24,749
$24,256
$26,079
$24,004

$6,228
$23,436
$24,676
$22,535
$22,807

$4,315

$9,053
$11,852

$3,548
$11,364
$11,242
$11,232
$11,297
$11,135

$5,152



Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Teacher Aide
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi

Instructional Asst.

Inst Asst lbi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst lbi
Inst Asst lbi

Instructional Asst

Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst

Instructional Asst

Mod/Severe

Mild/Mod

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe
Mod/Severe

Sub Elementary
Teacher

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem

$25,302
$23,660
$23,423
$22,980
$22,624
$22,576
$22,346
$22,086
$21,419
$21,256
$21,184
$20,890
$20,680
$20,316
$20,072
$19,899
$19,659
$19,587
$18,172
$17,967
$17,459
$17,413
$17,165

$17,102
$17,006
$16,737
$16,700
$16,546
$16,263
$16,069
$16,016

$10,783
$10,597
$2,541
$10,500
$10,395
$10,471
$2,430
$3,763
$2,274
$4,402
$1,603
$1,021
$2,222
$2,208
$10,179
$2,112
$1,783
$2,154
$1,947
$1,928
$209
$1,360
$358

$203
$1,787
$200
$708
$197
$1,207
$1,695
$1,671



Instructional Asst

Mod/Severe

Se Early Childhood Education

Custodian

Inst Asst Ibi

Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst
Instructional Asst
Instructional Asst
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst
Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi
Instructional Asst

Instructional Asst

Mod/Severe
Mod/Severe
Mod/Severe
Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe

Mod/Severe
Mod/Severe

Food Service Asst Il

Se Early Childhood Education

Inst Asst Ibi

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod

Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi
Inst Asst Ibi

Instructional Asst

Mod/Severe

Sub Elementary
Teacher

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem
La Tierra Elem

La Tierra Elem

$15,958
$15,417
$15,372
$15,126

$15,079
$15,070
$14,934
$14,653
$14,369
$13,991
$13,545
$13,460
$12,497
$12,036
$11,945
$11,932
$11,879
$10,106
$10,025
$9,753
$9,214
$8,496
$6,835
$6,713
$5,588
$5,083
$3,441
$1,660

$191
$8,306
$1,652
$179

$844
$1,589
$1,601
$0
$166
$166
$683
$158
$1,246
$142
$141
$141
$139
$131
$119
$127
$112
$912
$810
$77
$662
$66
$2,496
$22



