Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$136,677	\$26,184
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$109,575	\$29,548
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$105,816	\$29,288
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$105,468	\$29,131
Special Ed Site Specialist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$105,321	\$12,326
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$105,283	\$29,109
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$104,777	\$27,153
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$103,721	\$28,966
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$96,417	\$28,171
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$95,925	\$26,320
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$89,435	\$27,539
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$80,537	\$24,749
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$74,689	\$24,256
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$73,780	\$26,079
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$71,371	\$24,004
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$68,039	\$6,228
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$65,967	\$23,436
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$58,876	\$24,676
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$56,270	\$22,535
Plant Foreman Elementary		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$50,800	\$22,807
Clerk II		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$38,807	\$4,315
Special Ed Site Specialist		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$37,873	\$9,053
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$35,235	\$11,852
Inst Asst Lead Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$32,884	\$3,548
Inst Asst Senior Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$30,695	\$11,364
Inst Asst Senior Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$29,720	\$11,242
Inst Asst Senior Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$29,657	\$11,232
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$29,229	\$11,297
Inst Asst Lead Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$28,761	\$11,135
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$28,088	\$5,152

Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$25,302	\$10,783
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$23,660	\$10,597
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$23,423	\$2,541
Teacher Aide		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$22,980	\$10,500
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$22,624	\$10,395
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$22,576	\$10,471
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$22,346	\$2,430
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$22,086	\$3,763
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$21,419	\$2,274
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$21,256	\$4,402
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$21,184	\$1,603
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$20,890	\$1,021
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$20,680	\$2,222
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$20,316	\$2,208
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$20,072	\$10,179
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$19,899	\$2,112
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$19,659	\$1,783
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$19,587	\$2,154
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$18,172	\$1,947
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$17,967	\$1,928
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$17,459	\$209
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$17,413	\$1,360
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe	Sub Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$17,165	\$358
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$17,102	\$203
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$17,006	\$1,787
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$16,737	\$200
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$16,700	\$708
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$16,546	\$197
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$16,263	\$1,207
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$16,069	\$1,695
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$16,016	\$1,671

Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$15,958	\$191
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$15,417	\$8,306
Custodian		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$15,372	\$1,652
Inst Asst Ibi	Sub Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$15,126	\$179
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$15,079	\$844
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$15,070	\$1,589
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$14,934	\$1,601
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$14,653	\$0
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$14,369	\$166
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$13,991	\$166
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$13,545	\$683
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$13,460	\$158
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$12,497	\$1,246
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$12,036	\$142
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$11,945	\$141
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$11,932	\$141
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$11,879	\$139
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$10,106	\$131
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$10,025	\$119
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$9,753	\$127
Food Service Asst II		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$9,214	\$112
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$8,496	\$912
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$6,835	\$810
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$6,713	\$77
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$5,588	\$662
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$5,083	\$66
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$3,441	\$2,496
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	La Tierra Elem	\$1,660	\$22